

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of Road					
From Bara Mahadalit					
to to TO4 under Head					
MMGSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Sukanti Devi,					
At - Vilandpur, Vill-					
Sihla, Tamkappa, Dist-					
Gaya,					
Agreement No. - 74/SB/ MMGSY/					
SC/ 2020-21					

Date of commencement - 10.12.20					
Date of completion - 09.09.21					
Date of measurement - 24.12.20					
(1) E/W in excavation of					
found. of structure -					
- etc					
(1x1000mm H.P.C - 02 Nos)					
H.W. - $2 \times 2 \times 6.30m \times 1.40m \times 1.50m = 52.92 m^3$					
Pipe portion - $2 \times 1 \times 5.90m \times 1.50m \times 0.30m = 5.31 m^3$					
					58.21 m ³
(2) Plv P.C.C M15 in					
open found. - etc					
(1x1000mm H.P.C - 02 Nos)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abd. to cut of cut					
($\frac{1}{2}$) E/W in excavation for structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 58.21 m ³					
Page No. (03) - 77.41 m ³					
		135.62 m ³			
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³ - - - - -					₹ 41421.00
($\frac{2}{28}$) Plv P.C.C M 15 in open found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 5.29 m ³					
Page No. (03) - 9.67 m ³					
		14.96 m ³			
@ ₹ 4065.16/m ³ - - - - -					₹ 60615.00
($\frac{3}{29}$) Plv P.C.C M 20 in open found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 37.64 m ³					
Page No. (03) - 48.58 m ³					
		86.22 m ³			
@ ₹ 4521.45/m ³ - - - - -					₹ 389838.00
($\frac{4}{38}$) Plv & Layer R.C.C Pipe N.P. 1000 mm ϕ - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 15.00 m					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/5/6) Const of embankment					
For 1000 m lead					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (07)					1211.45
@ ₹ 192.03/m ³					₹ 68267.12
(b) For 100 m lead					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (08)					829.506
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³					₹ 128224.02
(14/7) Const of sub-grade					

Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (8)					1556.10 m ³
@ ₹ 176.64/m ³					₹ 274870.16
(15/8) Const of C.S.B. by					
Plv well graded material					
gr 1					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (8)					526.50 m ³
@ ₹ 1608.20/m ³					₹ 846717.16
					₹ 2288832.12
Less 21.50% below					₹ 492099.12
					₹ 1796733.12
Thanks					
28.2.21					
J.E.					
NKUMAR					
28.02.21					
AE					

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of Road					
From Bara Mahadalit					
to to TO4 under Head					
MMGSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Sukanti Devi,					
At - Vilandpur, Vill -					
Sihla, Tamrupa, Dist -					
Gaya,					
Agreement No. - 74/SB/ MMGSY/					
SC/ 2020-21					

Date of commencement - 10.12.20				
Date of completion - 09.09.21				
Date of measurement - 24.12.20				
(1) E/W in excavation of				
found. of structure -				
- etc				
(1x1000mm H.P.C - 02 Nos)				
H.W. - $2 \times 2 \times 6.30m \times 1.40m \times 1.50m = 52.92m^3$				
Pipe portion - $2 \times 1 \times 5.90m \times 1.50m \times 0.30m = 5.31m^3$				
				58.21m ³
(2) Plv P.C.C. P15 in				
open found. - etc				
(1x1000mm H.P.C - 02 Nos)				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
($\frac{1}{21}$) E/W in excavation for structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 58.21 m ³					
Page No. (03) - 77.41 m ³					
		135.62 m ³			
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³ - - -					₹ 41421.00
($\frac{2}{28}$) Plv P.C.C M 15 in open found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 5.29 m ³					
Page No. (03) - 9.67 m ³					
		14.96 m ³			
@ ₹ 4065.16/m ³ - - -					₹ 60615.00
($\frac{3}{29}$) Plv P.C.C M 20 in open found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 37.64 m ³					
Page No. (03) - 48.58 m ³					
		86.22 m ³			
@ ₹ 4521.45/m ³ - - -					₹ 389838.00
($\frac{4}{38}$) Plv & Layin R.C.C Pipe N/P ₃ 1000 mm ϕ - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 15.00 m					

Qty side reins

Page No. (8) - 1556.10 m³

@ ₹ 176.64/m³ — ₹ 274870.4

(15/8) Const of G.S.B. by
plw well graded material
grt - - etc

Qty side TRB

Page No. (8) - 526.50 m³

@ ₹ 1608.20/m³ — ₹ 846774.4

₹ 2288832.4

Let's 21.50% below — ₹ 492099.4

₹ 1796733.4

Thanks
28.2.21
J.E.

M. Kumar
28.02.21
AE